PIVOIAL

sound & lighting

www.pivotalsl.co.uk

2024 Price List



sound & lighting

PIV@ITAL

Correct as of 29/08/2024 - all prices exclude VAT
Speaker Systems

Name Description Day Rate Week Rate
FBT Muse 210LA FBT Muse 2*10" Active Line Array element £ 35.00 £ 105.00
FBT Mitus 218 SA FBT Mitus 2*18 Active Sub £ 50.00 £ 150.00
FBT Muse Flying Frame Flying frame for Muse system £ 10.00 £ 30.00
FBT Q Sub 1185A FBT Q Sub 18" Active Sub £ 25.00 £ 75.00
FBT Mitus 152A PROCESSED ACTIVE SPEAKER 1100W + 250W RMS - 136DB SPL £ 35.00 £ 105.00
FBT Ventis 115MA FBT Ventis 15" Active Monitor/Speaker £ 30.00 £ 90.00
FBT Ventis 112A FBT Ventis 12" Active Speaker £ 25.00 £ 75.00
FBT Ventis 206A FBT Ventis 2*6.5" Active Speaker £ 20.00 £ 60.00
FBT Ventis 108A FBT Ventis 8" Active Speaker £ 20.00 £ 60.00
FBT Subline 112SA FBT Subline 12" Active Sub £ 15.00 £ 45.00
JBL VRX 932LA JBL VRX 12" Passive Constant curve array £ 30.00 £ 90.00
JBLSRX 718 S JBLSRX 18" Passive Sub £ 20.00 £ 60.00
JBLSRX 712M JBL SRX 12" Passive Monitor/Speaker £ 25.00 £ 75.00
FBT J5 16 ohm passive speaker featuring a 5" Woofer and a 1" Sik Dome tweeter £ 11.00 £ 33.00
Mackie Thump Go 8" Battery Powered 8" Speaker with Bluetooth £ 30.00 £ 90.00
Behringer Eurolive B207 MP3 Multi-purpose, 150 watt, active speaker £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Speaker stands or Pole each Various £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Amplifers
Name Description Day Rate Week Rate
Crown XTI 6002 Two-channel, 2100W @ 4Q Power Amplifier £ 30.00 £ 90.00
Crown XTI 4002 Two-channel, 1200W @ 4Q Power Amplifier £ 20.00 £ 60.00
Mixing Desks
Name Description Day Rate Week Rate
Alten-&Heath-Avantis{w/-deep-phugins) SoLb £115.00 £ 34500
Allen & Heath Avantis Solo - Avantis is a 64 channel / 42 configurable mixer platform featuring our 96kHz XCVI FPGA
Allen & Heath Avantis Solo (w/Deep Plugins) engine with class-leading 0.7ms latency £ 75.00 £ 225.00
Allen & Heath SQ5 48 channel / 36 bus digital mixer £ 40.00 £ 120.00
The CQ-18T is an ultra-compact digital audio mixer designed to be operated locally using its touchscreen and physical
Allen & Heath CQ-18T controls or through connection to a wired or wireless network to expand its controllability via remote devices. £ 25.00 £ 75.00
Soundcraft SI Impact 24-fader, 80-input Digital Mixing Console with local 32-in/16-out, 32/32 USB Interface and iPad Control £ 60.00 £ 180.00
Soundcraft SI Expression 1 14-fader, 66-input, digital mixing console, with 16/16 local in/out. £ 30.00 £ 90.00
Soundcraft Uil2 12-Channel Digital Mixer. Tablet/Smartphone/PC controlled £ 25.00 £ 25.00
Yamaha M7CL-48 £120.00 £ 360.00
Yameahe1S9—32 SOLD
YameaheL59—16 SOLb
Small Analogue Desk *3 channels Various £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Small Analogue Desk *8 channels Various £ 10.00 £ 30.00
BehringerX-AirXRES SOLD £ 1500 £ 4500
Behringer X Touch Controller for X Air £ 10.00 £ 20.00

Digital Stagebox Systems

Name Description Day Rate Week Rate
Allen & Heath GX4816 96kHz audio expander with 48 dLive mic preamps with independent Phantom Power LED indicators, plus 16 XLR line outputs £ 30.00 £ 90.00
The DX168 is a rugged, 96kHz portable expander for adding remote I/O to a dLive, Avantis or SQ system, or to the

Allen & Heath DX168 AHM-64 audio matrix processor. £ 10.00 £ 30.00
Soundcraft Mini Stagebox 32r 32 in, 8 anologue out, 8 AES out, Cat5 madi card £ 15.00 £ 45.00
Soundcraft Mini Stagebox 16r 16 in, 8 anologue out, cat5 madi card £ 10.00 £ 30.00
Yemehe-Ethersound-16 SoLb

Cat5 50m reel £ 10.00 £ 30.00
Wireless Microphones & IEM All bodyback transmitters are suplied with a CPC style headset (or similar) - upgrades available

Name Description Day Rate Week Rate
AKG DMS 700 V2 CH38 AKG DMS 700 V2 Receiver, with a choice of bodypack tramsitter or D7 Handheld Tramsitter £ 30.00 £ 90.00
JTS UF20 (Priced per channel) CH38 JTS UF20 Receiver, with a choice of UF-20TB bodypack or JSS-20 Dynamic Handheld Mic £ 25.00 £ 75.00
JTS R4 (Priced per channel) CH38 newest generation of quad multi-channel wireless technology. £ 25.00 £ 75.00
AKG WMS 450/470 CH38 AKG WMS 450/470 Receiver , with a choice of Bodypack or C5 Condencer Handheld Mic £ 20.00 £ 60.00
Additional Microphone Wireless system come with either a handheld transmitter, headset mic or lapel. Additional Mics are charged extra £ 250 £ 7.50
JTS SIEM-111 Stereo JTS Wireless IEM System £ 20.00 £ 60.00
Sennheiser XSW IEM 4-way 4 * Stereo XSW IEM system by Sennheiser £100.00 £ 300.00
JTS SPT-1T Wireless Audio For Speakers, with 2 receivers FOC, any additional priced at £5 each £ 25.00 £ 75.00
HTS SPT-1R Additonal Receiver for SPT-1T £ 5.00 £ 15.00

Microphones & DI

Name Description Day Rate Week Rate
DI Active Orchid or Similar £ 5.00 £ 15.00
DI Passive Orchid or Similar £ 3.00 £ 9.00
Shure SM58 £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Shure Beta 58a £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Shure SM57 £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Shure Beta57a £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Shure Beta 52a £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Shure Beta 91a £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Shure 819 Boundary Mic £ 5.00 £ 15.00
sE Electronics V7 £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Audix D6 £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Sennhieser e604 £ 5.00 £ 15.00
Sennhieser MD 531 Vocal Mic £ 6.00 £ 18.00
Sennheiser MD 421 Tom Mic £ 6.00 £ 18.00
Sennhieser MD 441 Vocal Mic High Quality Dynamic £ 10.00 £ 30.00



AKG C414 B-XLS

AKG C451B

AKG C451 B -ST

AKG C391B with CK91
AKG C391B with CK98
Audio-Technica 80815a
Audio-Technica 80871r
Audio-Technica ATM350PL
JTS Lectern Mic Package
JTS FGM 62 Carbon
Behringer B906
Behringer C2 (Pair)
Short or Tall Mic stands
Crown PZM-30FS
Additional XLR
Additional XLR

Miscellaneous

Name
Drum Screen - Clearsonic

Lighting Fixtures

Name

eLumen8 Evora 850 Zoom Spot
Infinity iw720

LEDJ-Pixel Storm-12-Quad-Batten-MKH

LEDJ Rapid QB1 IP RGBA

Ch: it fe H FAmb ECO-H: Machii
Admiral Staging ARADRED47 Vintage Luminaire 60W
Admiral Staging ARADRED57 Vintage Luminaire 60W

Equinox Vapour 1000

Look Solutions Viper S
Stage Haze Light/smoke Fluid

Transcension UP2 Pro Dimmer

LEDJ Astra 12 Quad Par Can
Avolites Mobile Package

Infinity Chimp 100 Tour Pack
LEDJ EasiLED 4 DMX Controller
Wolfmix W1 MK2
Computing

Name

Apple Mac Mini

Apple MacBook Air
Qlab

Stereo Pair

AKG Blueline

AKG Blueline - Shotgun

Shotgun Mic

Boundary Mic

Cardioid Condenser Instrument Microphone w/ Magnetic Piano Mounting System
Gooseneck Lectern Mic Package
Choir Mics

Dynamic Mic

Pair of pencil Condenser mic
Boom or Straight Stands
Boundary/PZM Mic

<0 -10m XLR

15m> XLR

Description
5 panels of 600mm x 1680mm panels .

Description

200w LED moving head spot

7*20w RGBW zoom wash moving head

SOLB

A portable battery powered uplighter outputting ultra-smooth colours from rich saturated hues to subtle pastel
shades. The temporary outdoor rated compact and robust housing repels water, snow and dirt for all-weather
applications and is easily concealable. The internal lithium battery has autonomy of up to 18 hours in single colour
mode and up to 8 hours of colour fading and chases, while the charging time is only 5 hours. The fixture is IP54 rated
(IP65 from the top), has a powerCON TRUEL input and features an extractable foot that allows users to adjust the tilt
angle. The on-board wireless transceiver and W-DMX compatibility make for a truly cable free operation.

SOLB

@38 eye-candy fixture

@53 eye-candy fixture

This hazer is capable of producing a room hanging haze in a matter of moments, emphasising the effects that lighting
fixtures and spotlights create.

Compact, strong, small. The VIPER S with 650 Watt and a powerful output of approx. 8 meters perfectly completes the
Viper range.

Fair use £5 a day or £7.5 a week

This 1 channel convection cooled dimmer comes with an external remote HTP fader. These dimmers are perfect for
using with standalone fixtures in small studios, for follow spots or for incorporating into and expanding DMX systems.
Suitable for use with incandescent loads when used as a switch pack. W-DMX on board to receive wireless DMX, this
unit can then relay the wireless signal via the XLR output.

The Astra 12 Quad Par has 12 x 8W quad-colour LEDs punching out astonishing levels of colour, ideal for general stage
washing and illumination. This fixture offers superior performance in a robust, yet lightweight housing, and features a
simple to operate 4 push button menu that allows users to select several operation modes.

Avolites Mobile Controller, with Laptop

Infinity® ‘Chimp’ Moving Light Controllers: the ultimate in user-friendly design.

Regardless of the application - touring, rental, theatre, multipurpose venue, education, or house of worship - a Chimp
Light Controller provides you with all necessary tools.

4 Channel LED Controller

Hands-on standalone control of your DMX lights. Wolfmix has been designed with the performer in mind, with 37
colored silicone buttons and a 4.3” touchscreen

Descrip
2012 - Dual Core i5, 16gb
2020 MacBook Air M1 8GB
Full Licence available

M m MM MhMbhmhmhmhMhmbEMbrMbMbMh

Day Rate

£

Day Rate

£
£
£

Mmoot

m

mom

m

mom

mom

m

Day Rate

£

£100.00

£

15.00
10.00
20.00
7.50
15.00
5.00
5.00
15.00
12.50
7.50
5.00
12.00
1.50
7.50
0.50
1.00

25.00

35.00
35.00
18:00

15.00

25.00
35.00

30.00

30.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
75.00

75.00
10.00

25.00

50.00

3.00

£ 45.00
£ 30.00
£ 60.00
£ 2250
£ 45.00
£ 15.00
£ 15.00
£ 45.00
£ 3750
£ 2250
£ 15.00
£ 36.00
£ 4.50
£ 2250
£ 1.50
£ 3.00
Week Rate
£ 75.00
Week Rate
£ 5250
£ 5250
£ 2700
£ 2250
£ 4500
£ 3750
£ 5250
£ 45.00
£ 45.00
£ 7.50
£ 15.00
£ 15.00
£ 112,50
£ 112,50
£ 15.00
£ 30.00
Week Rate
£ 75.00
£ 150.00
£ 21.00



PIVOIAL

sound & lighting




	PSL Pricelist front
	PSL Price List 2024
	PSL Pricelist front

