

www.pivotalsl.co.uk





#### Correct as of 29/08/2024 - all prices exclude VAT

#### Speaker Systems

Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
Amplifers			
Speaker stands or Pole each	Various	£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Behringer Eurolive B207 MP3	Multi-purpose, 150 watt, active speaker	£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Mackie Thump Go 8"	Battery Powered 8" Speaker with Bluetooth	£ 30.00	£ 90.00
BT J5	16 ohm passive speaker featuring a 5" Woofer and a 1" Sik Dome tweeter	£ 11.00	£ 33.00
BL SRX 712M	JBL SRX 12" Passive Monitor/Speaker	£ 25.00	£ 75.00
BL SRX 718 S	JBL SRX 18" Passive Sub	£ 20.00	£ 60.00
BL VRX 932LA	JBL VRX 12" Passive Constant curve array	£ 30.00	£ 90.00
BT Subline 112SA	FBT Subline 12" Active Sub	£ 15.00	£ 45.00
BT Ventis 108A	FBT Ventis 8" Active Speaker	£ 20.00	£ 60.00
BT Ventis 206A	FBT Ventis 2*6.5" Active Speaker	£ 20.00	£ 60.00
BT Ventis 112A	FBT Ventis 12" Active Speaker	£ 25.00	£ 75.00
BT Ventis 115MA	FBT Ventis 15" Active Monitor/Speaker	£ 30.00	£ 90.00
BT Mitus 152A	PROCESSED ACTIVE SPEAKER 1100W + 250W RMS - 136DB SPL	£ 35.00	£ 105.00
FBT Q Sub 118SA	FBT Q Sub 18" Active Sub	£ 25.00	£ 75.00
BT Muse Flying Frame	Flying frame for Muse system	£ 10.00	£ 30.00
BT Mitus 218 SA	FBT Mitus 2*18 Active Sub	£ 50.00	£ 150.00
BT Muse 210LA	FBT Muse 2*10" Active Line Array element	£ 35.00	£ 105.00
lame	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate

Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
Crown XTI 6002	Two-channel, 2100W @ $4\Omega$ Power Amplifier	£ 30.00	£ 90.00
Crown XTI 4002	Two-channel, 1200W @ $4\Omega$ Power Amplifier	£ 20.00	£ 60.00

### Mixing Desks

Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
Allen & Heath Avantis (w/ deep plugins)	\$ <del>OLD</del>	£ 115.00	£ 345.00
	Allen & Heath Avantis Solo · Avantis is a 64 channel / 42 configurable mixer platform featuring our 96kHz XCVI FPGA		
Allen & Heath Avantis Solo (w/Deep Plugins)	engine with class-leading 0.7ms latency	£ 75.00	£ 225.00
Allen & Heath SQ5	48 channel / 36 bus digital mixer	£ 40.00	£ 120.00
	The CQ-18T is an ultra-compact digital audio mixer designed to be operated locally using its touchscreen and physical		
Allen & Heath CQ-18T	controls or through connection to a wired or wireless network to expand its controllability via remote devices.	£ 25.00	£ 75.00
Soundcraft SI Impact	24-fader, 80-input Digital Mixing Console with local 32-in/16-out, 32/32 USB Interface and iPad Control	£ 60.00	£ 180.00
Soundcraft SI Expression 1	14-fader, 66-input, digital mixing console, with 16/16 local in/out.	£ 30.00	£ 90.00
Soundcraft Ui12	12-Channel Digital Mixer. Tablet/Smartphone/PC controlled	£ 25.00	£ 25.00
Yamaha M7CL-48		£ 120.00	£ 360.00
<del>Yamaha LS9 32</del>	S <del>OLD</del>		
<del>Yamaha LS9 - 16</del>	S <del>OLD</del>		
Small Analogue Desk *3 channels	Various	£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Small Analogue Desk *8 channels	Various	£ 10.00	£ 30.00
Behringer X Air XR18	SOLD	£ 15.00	£ 45.00
Behringer X Touch Controller for X Air		£ 10.00	£ 20.00

## Digital Stagebox Systems

Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
Allen & Heath GX4816	96kHz audio expander with 48 dLive mic preamps with independent Phantom Power LED indicators, plus 16 XLR line outputs	£ 30.00	£ 90.00
	The DX168 is a rugged, 96kHz portable expander for adding remote I/O to a dLive, Avantis or SQ system, or to the		
Allen & Heath DX168	AHM-64 audio matrix processor.	£ 10.00	£ 30.00
Soundcraft Mini Stagebox 32r	32 in, 8 anologue out, 8 AES out, Cat5 madi card	£ 15.00	£ 45.00
Soundcraft Mini Stagebox 16r	16 in, 8 anologue out, cat5 madi card	£ 10.00	£ 30.00
<del>Yamaha Ethersound 16</del>	SOLD		
Cat5 50m reel		£ 10.00	£ 30.00

# Wireless Microphones & IEM All bodyback transmitters are suplied with a CPC style headset (or similar) - upgrades available

Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
AKG DMS 700 V2 CH38	AKG DMS 700 V2 Receiver, with a choice of bodypack tramsitter or D7 Handheld Tramsitter	£ 30.00	£ 90.00
JTS UF20 (Priced per channel) CH38	JTS UF20 Receiver, with a choice ofUF-20TB bodypack or JSS-20 Dynamic Handheld Mic	£ 25.00	£ 75.00
JTS R4 (Priced per channel) CH38	newest generation of quad multi-channel wireless technology.	£ 25.00	£ 75.00
AKG WMS 450/470 CH38	AKG WMS 450/470 Receiver , with a choice of Bodypack or C5 Condencer Handheld Mic	£ 20.00	£ 60.00
Additional Microphone	Wireless system come with either a handheld transmitter, headset mic or lapel. Additional Mics are charged extra	£ 2.50	£ 7.50
JTS SIEM-111	Stereo JTS Wireless IEM System	£ 20.00	£ 60.00
Sennheiser XSW IEM 4-way	4 * Stereo XSW IEM system by Sennheiser	£ 100.00	£ 300.00
JTS SPT-1T	Wireless Audio For Speakers, with 2 receivers FOC, any additional priced at £5 each	£ 25.00	£ 75.00
HTS SPT-1R	Additonal Receiver for SPT-1T	£ 5.00	£ 15.00

### Microphones & DI

Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
DI Active	Orchid or Similar	£ 5.00	£ 15.00
DI Passive	Orchid or Similar	£ 3.00	£ 9.00
Shure SM58		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Shure Beta 58a		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Shure SM57		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Shure Beta57a		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Shure Beta 52a		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Shure Beta 91a		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Shure 819	Boundary Mic	£ 5.00	£ 15.00
sE Electronics V7		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Audix D6		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Sennhieser e604		£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Sennhieser MD 531	Vocal Mic	£ 6.00	£ 18.00
Sennheiser MD 421	Tom Mic	£ 6.00	£ 18.00
Sennhieser MD 441	Vocal Mic High Quality Dynamic	£ 10.00	£ 30.00

AKG C414 B-XLS		£ 15.00	£ 45.00
AKG C451 B		£ 10.00	£ 30.00
AKG C451 B -ST	Stereo Pair	£ 20.00	£ 60.00
AKG C391B with CK91	AKG Blueline	£ 7.50	£ 22.50
AKG C391B with CK98	AKG Blueline - Shotgun	£ 15.00	£ 45.00
Audio-Technica 80815a	Shotgun Mic	£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Audio-Technica 80871r	Boundary Mic	£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Audio-Technica ATM350PL	Cardioid Condenser Instrument Microphone w/ Magnetic Piano Mounting System	£ 15.00	£ 45.00
JTS Lectern Mic Package	Gooseneck Lectern Mic Package	£ 12.50	£ 37.50
JTS FGM 62 Carbon	Choir Mics	£ 7.50	£ 22.50
	Dynamic Mic	£ 5.00	£ 15.00
Behringer B906 Behringer C2 (Pair)	Pair of pencil Condenser mic	£ 12.00	£ 36.00
Short or Tall Mic stands	Boom or Straight Stands	£ 1.50	
Crown PZM-30FS	Boundary/PZM Mic	£ 7.50	£ 22.50
Additional XLR	<0 - 10m XLR	£ 0.50	£ 1.50
Additional XLR	15m> XLR	£ 1.00	£ 3.00
Miscellaneous			
Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
Drum Screen - Clearsonic	5 panels of 600mm x 1680mm panels .	£ 25.00	£ 75.00
Makata a Phakasa			
Lighting Fixtures			
Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
eLumen8 Evora 850 Zoom Spot	200w LED moving head spot	£ 35.00	£ 52.50
Infinity iw720	7*20w RGBW zoom wash moving head	£ 35.00	£ 52.50
LEDJ Pixel Storm 12 Quad Batten MKII	SOLD	£ 18.00	£ 27.00
	A portable battery powered uplighter outputting ultra-smooth colours from rich saturated hues to subtle pastel		
	shades. The temporary outdoor rated compact and robust housing repels water, snow and dirt for all-weather		
	applications and is easily concealable. The internal lithium battery has autonomy of up to 18 hours in single colour		
	mode and up to 8 hours of colour fading and chases, while the charging time is only 5 hours. The fixture is IP54 rated		
	(IP65 from the top), has a powerCON TRUE1 input and features an extractable foot that allows users to adjust the tilt		
LEDJ Rapid QB1 IP RGBA	angle. The on-board wireless transceiver and W-DMX compatibility make for a truly cable free operation.	£ 15.00	£ 22.50
Chauvet Professional Amhaze ECO Haze Machine	SOLD	£ 30.00	£ 45.00
Admiral Staging ARADRED47 Vintage Luminaire 60W	Ø38 eye-candy fixture	£ 25.00	£ 37.50
Admiral Staging ARADRED57 Vintage Luminaire 60W	Ø53 eye-candy fixture	£ 35.00	£ 52.50
	This hazer is capable of producing a room hanging haze in a matter of moments, emphasising the effects that lighting		
Equinox Vapour 1000	fixtures and spotlights create.	£ 30.00	£ 45.00
Equility rapour 1000	Compact, strong, small. The VIPER S with 650 Watt and a powerful output of approx. 8 meters perfectly completes the	2 30.00	2 15.00
Look Solutions Viper S	Viper range.	£ 30.00	£ 45.00
Stage Haze Light/smoke Fluid	Fair use £5 a day or £7.5 a week	£ 5.00	£ 7.50
Stage Haze Lighty Silloke Fluid	This 1 channel convection cooled dimmer comes with an external remote HTP fader. These dimmers are perfect for	1 3.00	£ 7.50
	using with standalone fixtures in small studios, for follow spots or for incorporating into and expanding DMX systems.		
	Suitable for use with incandescent loads when used as a switch pack. W-DMX on board to receive wireless DMX, this		
Transcension UP2 Pro Dimmer	unit can then relay the wireless signal via the XLR output.	£ 10.00	£ 15.00
manacension or 2 FTO Diminer	The Astra 12 Quad Par has 12 x 8W quad-colour LEDs punching out astonishing levels of colour, ideal for general stage	1 10.00	1 13.00
	washing and illumination. This fixture offers superior performance in a robust, yet lightweight housing, and features a		
LEDJ Astra 12 Quad Par Can	simple to operate 4 push button menu that allows users to select several operation modes.	£ 10.00	£ 15.00
Avolites Mobile Package	Avolites Mobile Controller, with Laptop	£ 75.00	£ 112.50
Avoites Widdlie Fackage	Infinity® 'Chimp' Moving Light Controllers: the ultimate in user-friendly design.	1 73.00	1 112.50
	Regardless of the application - touring, rental, theatre, multipurpose venue, education, or house of worship - a Chimp		
Infinity Chimp 100 Tour Pack	Light Controller provides you with all necessary tools.	£ 75.00	£ 112.50
LEDJ EasiLED 4 DMX Controller	4 Channel LED Controller	£ 10.00	£ 15.00
	Hands-on standalone control of your DMX lights. Wolfmix has been designed with the performer in mind, with 37	2 20.00	_ 15.00
Wolfmix W1 MK2	colored silicone buttons and a 4.3" touchscreen	£ 25.00	£ 30.00
Computing			
Name	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
Apple Mac Mini	2012 - Dual Core i5, 16gb	£ 50.00	£ 75.00
Apple MacBook Air	2020 MacBook Air M1 8GB	£ 100.00	£ 150.00
Qlab	Full Licence available	£ 3.00	£ 21.00











